

	ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
(H ₂)				
(K ₁)				
(K ₂)				
(G ₁)				
(G ₂)				
(G ₃)				
(G ₄)				
(G ₅)				
(G ₆)				
(F ₁)				
(E ₁)				
(H ₁)				
	1	30416-6000	BODY MACHINED	REF
	2	18673-0111	IMPELLER	1
	3	30417-6000	SHAFT	1
	4	30418-6000	END COVER	1
	5	30424-6000	CAM	1
	6	30419-6000	SPACER	1
	7	30419-6001	SPACER	1
	8	92601-6474	BEARING	2
	9	96080-6080	SEAL, MECHANICAL	1
	10	92700-1038	SEAL, LIP	1
	11	91701-4450	RETAINING RING, INTERNAL	1
	12	92000-1352	O-RING	1
	14	91040-0064	SCREW, HEX HEAD M4 x 0.7 x 10 mm LG	7
	15	SP1010-06	SCREW, SET M5 x 25 SOCKET	1
	16	91085-1132	NUT, HEX M8 x 1.25	1
	17	91613-6001	VMI WASHER, SPLIT LOCK M8 SS	1
	18	91613-1320	WASHER, SPLIT LOCK #8	6

